
Ergebnisliste des 26. Triathlon am 20. Juni 2015
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1 1 1 Lassauer, Andreas M20 1987 3 89 00:51:50 00:04:02 00:30:19 00:17:29

2 2 2 Lechler, Jonas M20 1988 3 86 00:52:58 00:04:07 00:31:05 00:17:46 00:01:08

1 3 3 Lang, Stefan M30 1979 3 92 00:55:16 00:04:06 00:33:14 00:17:56 00:02:18

3 4 4 Doubek, John M20 1991 3 83 00:55:26 00:03:20 00:33:51 00:18:15 00:00:10

2 5 5 Schebesta, Robert M30 1976 3 91 00:55:30 00:04:39 00:32:35 00:18:16 00:00:04

1 6 6 Mettler, Andreas M50 1965 2 44 00:56:05 00:04:15 00:32:23 00:19:27 00:00:35

3 7 7 Westphal, Daniel M30 1976 2 79 00:56:46 00:04:24 00:33:23 00:18:59 00:00:41

1 8 8 Bauer, Simon [L] M18/19 1996 1 7 00:57:24 00:05:41 00:34:38 00:17:05 00:00:38

1 9 9 Karcher, Jochem M40 1966 3 84 00:57:59 00:04:03 00:33:42 00:20:14 00:00:35

4 10 10 Schwager, Emanuel M30 1985 3 82 00:58:11 00:04:54 00:32:25 00:20:52 00:00:12

4 11 11 Weißkopf, Daniel M20 1988 2 48 00:59:12 00:04:35 00:32:07 00:22:30 00:01:01

2 12 12 Biener, Karl M50 1965 2 50 00:59:35 00:04:19 00:34:39 00:20:37 00:00:23

5 13 13 Bauer, Manuel M20 1992 3 81 00:59:43 00:04:31 00:36:17 00:18:55 00:00:08

6 14 14 Wolfschläger, Bernd M20 1988 3 97 00:59:44 00:05:15 00:38:13 00:16:16 00:00:01

2 15 15 Hopfner, Udo M40 1972 3 88 01:00:02 00:04:17 00:34:02 00:21:43 00:00:18

5 16 16 Heumann, Thomas M30 1976 3 90 01:00:03 00:05:45 00:35:52 00:18:26 00:00:01

3 17 17 Bauer, Günter M50 1965 3 94 01:00:21 00:05:05 00:33:41 00:21:35 00:00:18

7 18 18 Keilwerth, Tobias M20 1986 2 52 01:00:39 00:04:33 00:37:04 00:19:02 00:00:18

6 19 19 Utz, Thorsten M30 1981 3 100 01:00:42 00:04:04 00:33:56 00:22:42 00:00:03

7 20 20 Wörrlein, Tilmann M30 1981 2 72 01:00:45 00:05:35 00:35:18 00:19:52 00:00:03

4 21 21 Fettinger, Martin M50 1964 3 85 01:00:48 00:05:14 00:35:14 00:20:20 00:00:03

8 22 22 Schmitt, Philipp [L] M20 1995 1 10 01:00:50 00:04:38 00:35:06 00:21:06 00:00:02

8 23 23 Kessel, Christian M30 1982 2 80 01:01:11 00:03:58 00:36:11 00:21:02 00:00:21

3 24 24 Peterson, Joe M40 1968 3 99 01:01:13 00:05:03 00:34:55 00:21:15 00:00:02

9 25 25 Riess, Hannes [L] M20 1994 1 8 01:01:16 00:04:23 00:36:35 00:20:18 00:00:03

10 26 26 Preis, Marcus André [L] M20 1989 1 4 01:01:26 00:05:20 00:36:53 00:19:13 00:00:10

1 27 27 Schlund, Viktor M16/17 1998 2 70 01:02:00 00:05:31 00:35:17 00:21:12 00:00:34

4 28 28 Hastor, Ervin M40 1975 2 49 01:02:01 00:05:10 00:35:28 00:21:23 00:00:01

9 29 30 Beyer, Bruno M30 1976 2 54 01:02:21 00:05:16 00:36:27 00:20:38 00:00:04

5 30 31 Wandl, Thomas M40 1967 3 93 01:02:27 00:04:51 00:37:10 00:20:26 00:00:06

10 31 32 Hartmann, Marc M30 1980 2 58 01:02:45 00:05:25 00:38:00 00:19:20 00:00:18

11 32 33 Hofmann, Tobias M30 1982 3 98 01:02:53 00:04:27 00:37:05 00:21:21 00:00:08

12 33 34 Späth, Johannes M30 1985 2 75 01:03:00 00:03:51 00:36:44 00:22:25 00:00:07

13 34 37 Koch, Eckhardt M30 1983 2 42 01:03:23 00:05:48 00:37:44 00:19:51 00:00:03

11 35 38 Engelhardt, Sascha M20 1992 2 66 01:03:28 00:03:54 00:36:01 00:23:33 00:00:05

6 36 39 Remele, Peter M40 1970 2 46 01:03:59 00:06:19 00:34:04 00:23:36 00:00:31

12 37 40 Loos, Jonathan [L] M20 1994 1 9 01:04:00 00:04:44 00:37:13 00:22:03 00:00:01

12 37 40 Raab, Florian [L] M20 1994 1 14 01:04:00 00:04:19 00:38:38 00:21:03 00:00:00

2 39 43 Kiefner, Oliver M18/19 1997 2 62 01:04:13 00:06:11 00:39:29 00:18:33 00:00:06

5 40 44 Schönecker, Wolfgang [L] M50 1962 1 6 01:04:55 00:05:22 00:37:26 00:22:07 00:00:42

14 41 45 Beck, Thomas M30 1984 2 53 01:04:55 00:04:20 00:40:16 00:20:19 00:00:00

14 42 46 Friedrich, Dominik M20 1995 2 73 01:05:03 00:05:46 00:40:50 00:18:27 00:00:08

6 43 47 Michel, Edgar M50 1960 3 95 01:05:16 00:04:39 00:38:04 00:22:33 00:00:13

7 44 48 Groß, Klaus M50 1962 2 68 01:06:14 00:05:43 00:37:32 00:22:59 00:00:58

15 44 48 Meiser, Christian M20 1987 2 78 01:06:14 00:04:18 00:39:03 00:22:53 00:00:00

15 46 50 Garcia, Juan M30 1976 2 63 01:06:23 00:05:22 00:37:45 00:23:16 00:00:09

16 47 51 Heidingsfelder, Sebastian M30 1983 2 60 01:06:35 00:05:38 00:38:03 00:22:54 00:00:12

17 48 52 Merk, Martin M30 1980 2 61 01:06:51 00:06:15 00:38:16 00:22:20 00:00:16

7 49 53 Müller, Hans-Christian  [L] M40 1971 1 19 01:06:52 00:05:40 00:37:02 00:24:10 00:00:01

8 49 53 Güttler, Dieter M50 1957 2 51 01:06:52 00:05:51 00:35:42 00:25:19 00:00:00

9 51 55 Raab, Reinhold [L] M50 1964 1 13 01:07:11 00:05:32 00:37:56 00:23:43 00:00:19

8 52 56 Schmitt, Paul-Georg [L] M40 1966 1 11 01:07:24 00:05:25 00:37:22 00:24:37 00:00:13

18 53 57 Wittig, Dietmar M30 1976 2 74 01:07:37 00:04:23 00:39:03 00:24:11 00:00:13

9 54 58 Ortner, Heiko [L] M40 1972 1 15 01:07:48 00:06:32 00:38:45 00:22:31 00:00:11

10 55 59 Strobel, Armin M40 1970 2 47 01:07:53 00:05:23 00:39:07 00:23:23 00:00:05

10 56 61 Buresch, Rudi M50 1960 3 96 01:08:58 00:05:37 00:40:22 00:22:59 00:00:31

3 57 62 Naser, David [L] M18/19 1997 1 17 01:09:13 00:06:06 00:38:27 00:24:40 00:00:15

11 58 64 Naser, Matthias [L] M40 1970 1 18 01:09:38 00:06:13 00:40:42 00:22:43 00:00:06

12 59 65 Stadler, Chris M40 1975 2 45 01:10:25 00:05:06 00:42:17 00:23:02 00:00:47

11 60 66 Prang, Udo [L] M50 1960 1 2 01:10:37 00:05:38 00:41:09 00:23:50 00:00:12

12 61 69 Müller, Arnold M50 1960 2 64 01:12:53 00:05:53 00:43:22 00:23:38 00:00:28

13 62 70 Göttel, Thomas M50 1964 1 32 01:13:11 00:05:56 00:42:27 00:24:48 00:00:18

13 63 71 Beck, Udo M40 1970 2 57 01:13:20 00:04:51 00:43:00 00:25:29 00:00:09

14 64 72 Moritzer, Roland M50 1958 1 31 01:13:21 00:05:16 00:42:09 00:25:56 00:00:01

14 65 73 Fuchs, Jürgen M40 1967 2 65 01:16:16 00:05:36 00:42:40 00:28:00 00:02:55

19 66 74 Strauß, Daniel M30 1980 2 55 01:17:12 00:05:42 00:47:23 00:24:07 00:00:56

15 67 75 Jungkunz, Thomas M50 1963 3 101 01:17:35 00:05:53 00:44:33 00:27:09 00:00:23

16 68 76 Diezinger, Hans-Jürgen [L] M50 1964 1 12 01:19:57 00:06:11 00:44:56 00:28:50 00:02:22

15 69 78 Schroeder, Michael M40 1968 2 71 01:23:36 00:05:26 00:50:14 00:27:56 00:00:15

16 70 79 Wicker, Frank [L] M40 1969 1 1 01:24:40 00:06:31 00:47:29 00:30:40 00:01:04

1 71 80 Eschenbacher, Hans [L] M60 1952 1 16 01:24:46 00:08:40 00:48:58 00:27:08 00:00:06

Prang, Maximilian [L] M20 1990 1 3 aufgg. 00:05:49 aufgg. aufgg.

Elstner, Stefan M30 1981 2 41 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Scholl, Michael M30 1982 2 43 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.
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Alt, Samuel M30 1981 2 56 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

xx, yy M20 1992 2 59 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Sobek, Claus M40 1969 2 67 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Dörr, Pascal M20 1995 2 69 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Dürr, Christian M30 1984 2 76 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Forster, Christian M40 1970 2 77 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Sobek, Horst M50 1964 3 87 n.a. n.a. n.a. n.a.

Seite 2 [2]


